

#### Maratha Vidya PrasarakSamaj's



#### Arts and Commerce College, Makhamalabad

Tal., Dist. Nashik Pin – 422 003

### Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University (ID No. PU/NS/AC/199/2008)

Website -www.accmakhamalabad.ac.inE- Mail -accmnashik@gmail.com

## 7.1.10 The Institution has a prescribed code of conduct for students, teachers, administrators and other staff and conducts periodic programmes in this regard.





# M.V.P SAMAJ'S ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, MAKHAMALABAD, NASHIK - 03

#### Discipline Committee to Monitor the Code of Conduct Year - 2021-22

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Signature
1.	Dr. V. S. Kale	Chairman	d
2.	Dr. G. R. Pingle	Member	wys-
3.	Dr. V. S. Rajole	Member	Totalw. 5
4.	Asst. Prof. S. R. Dholi	Member	Saters
5.	Asst. Prof. Smt. V. S. Kshirsagar	Member	Skylissaga



Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's Arts & Con.merce College, Makhamalabad, Nashik-422 003





# M.V.P SAMAJ'S ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, MAKHAMALABAD, NASHIK - 03

## Discipline Committee to Monitor the Code of Conduct Year - 2020-21

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Signature
1.	Dr. V. S. Kale	Chairman	NA.
2.	Dr. G. R. Pingle	Member	James
3.	Dr. V. S. Rajole	Member	Flam.2
4.	Asst. Prof. S. R. Dholi	Member	STOWN
5.	Asst. Prof. Smt. V. S. Kshirsagar	Member	Missaga



Dr. V. S. Kale

Principal

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's

Arts & Commerce College,

Makhamalabad, Nashik-422 003





# M.V.P SAMAJ'S ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, MAKHAMALABAD, NASHIK – 03

### Discipline Committee to Monitor the Code of Conduct Year – 2018-19

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Signature
1.	Dr. A. P. Patil	Chairman	Ratil
2.	Dr. G. R. Pingle	Member	wys
3.	Asst. Prof. S. R. Dholi	Member	- Splen
4.	Asst. Prof. V. S. Rajole	Member	Jajahu's
5.	Asst. Prof. Smt. V. S. Kshirsagar	Member	Meshirbaga

\* ARTS & COMMERCE COLLINGS OF STREET

Dr. A. P. Patil

Fincipal

Arts & Commerce College,
Makhamalabad, Dist. Nashik





# M.V.P SAMAJ'S ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, MAKHAMALABAD, NASHIK – 03

### Discipline Committee to Monitor the Code of Conduct Year - 2017-18

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Signature
1.	Dr. A. P. Patil	Chairman	Ratif
2.	Dr. G. R. Pingle	Member	mys
3.	Asst. Prof. S. R. Dholi	Member	Sustains !
4.	Asst. Prof. V. S. Rajole	Member	Jajahu 8
5.	Asst. Prof. Smt. V. S. Kshirsagar	Member	Mshirsaga



Dr. A. P. Patil

Principal
Arts & Commerce College,
Makhamalabad, Dist. Nashik





# M.V.P SAMAJ'S ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, MAKHAMALABAD, NASHIK – 03

### Discipline Committee to Monitor the Code of Conduct Year - 2016-17

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Signature
1.	Dr. A. P. Patil	Chairman	Ratif
2.	Asst. Prof. S. R. Dholi	Member	custas
3.	Asst. Prof. V. S. Rajole	Member	Tojalus 5
4.	Asst. Prof. Smt. V. S. Kshirsagar	Member	Mshirsagas



Dr. A. P. Patil

Principal
Arts & Commerce College,
Makhamalabad, Dist. Nashik